
    
    
    
	
		Go to Navigation
		Go to Content
	


    


	
	   
		
		   
		
		    800-392-5050800-392-5050


				Dealers
	Support
	FAQ
	Resource Library
	Careers
	Contact Us


			
        	
        	

	
		
		

		
	

	     CLOSE




            
	        
		


		

	
		
			
		    

		    
			[image: Spectrum Sports Scoreboards]
			
			
  
  	Home
	
    Electronic Scoreboards
    

    
    
    
    
    Electronic Scoreboards

    View All
    

    
    [image: Feature Image]
    

    

     
    
	
    Football Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    10'W
    

	
    14'W
    

	
    16'W
    

	
    20'W
    

	
    24'W
    

	
    26'W
    

	
    32'W
    

	
    36'W
    




    


	
    Baseball & Softball Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    8'W
    

	
    10'W
    

	
    14'W
    

	
    16'W
    

	
    20'W
    

	
    24'W
    

	
    28'W
    

	
    36'W
    




    


	
    Basketball Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    5'W
    

	
    6.5'W
    

	
    8'W
    

	
    10'W
    

	
    12'W
    




    


	
    Soccer Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    10'W
    

	
    16'W
    

	
    20'W
    

	
    24'W
    




    


	
    Hockey Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    10'W
    

	
    20'W
    




    


	
    Lacrosse & Field Hockey Scoreboards
    

    
     
    
	
    10'W
    

	
    14'W
    




    





    


	
    Accessories
    

    
    
    
    
    Accessories

    View All
    

    
    [image: Feature Image]
    

    

     
    
	
    Scoreboard Controllers
    




    


	
    Sports Timing Clocks
    

    
    
    
    
    Sports Timing Clocks

    View All
    

    
    [image: Feature Image]
    

    

     
    
	
    Practice Segment Timers
    

	
    Delay of Game Timers
    

	
    Game Clocks / Shot Clocks
    

	
    Officials / Locker Room Clocks
    




    


	LED Signs
	About Us
	Photo Gallery
	Dealers
	Support
	FAQ
	Resource Library
	Contact Us


  
  REQUEST A QUOTE
  

  

        
	    
 
	    

	

    
    
        Basketball Scoreboards

        
        
        Request A Quote
        
        
        

    
            




            Home
        
    
    
        
        Electronic Scoreboards
    

    
    Basketball Scoreboards



        
    




    
    
        

	
	    

	    


    	
        	SPECTRUM BASKETBALL SCOREBOARDS


Spectrum Scoreboards are pros when it comes to providing basketball scoreboards to our customers for all levels of competition including youth courts, high school gyms, and college basketball arenas and stadiums. Our basketball scoreboards and electronic displays feature SpectraShields™, which provides digit protection. Other features offered include:

	Quarter, Possession and Double-Bonus Indicators
	Choice of LED digit colors
	Outlined letters
	Choice of colors and style for border striping





    	

	





	
	    

	    


    	
        	BASKETBALL SIZE SELECTOR



Learn more about our basketball scoreboards, available in a variety of sizes.

Please contact us if you have any questions about the options we offer, such as colors, clock striping, captions, controllers, etc.
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